
From: Takenaka, Gavin K
To: Alyssa K Tao (alyssa.k.tao@hawaii.gov); Hashimoto, Sara H; Rosemarie Charles (rosemarie.charles@hawaii.gov);

"Kevan M Kamisato (kevan.m.kamisato@hawaii.gov)"; Lindsey M Mau (lindsey.m.mau@hawaii.gov)
Cc: Paulos, Jodie K; Brandy Rodrigues (Brandy.Rodrigues@hawaii.gov); Daniel T Kinikini (daniel.t.kinikini@hawaii.gov)
Subject: Sarah Park Webcast Presentation
Date: Thursday, April 30, 2020 6:13:00 PM

Sarah Park presentation on 4/29/20. Please distribute to your staff.
 
Webcast (available for a month)
 https://78449.choruscall.com/dataconf/productusers/hidoh/mediaframe/37439/indexr.html
 
 
Gavin K. Takenaka, Psy.D
Corrections Health Care Administrator
Department of Public Safety
Phone (808) 587-1250
Fax (808) 587-3378
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